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4th Down &amp; 20
Tap Out

FANTASY BOY
K-Dog

dark knights

Titan Man

SHUT YOUR MOUTH
Big Dog

Sooners

Chicago Thunder

Total Points

4th Down &amp; 20
FANTASY BOY

Tap Out

K-Dog

Titan Man

SHUT YOUR MOUTH
Big Dog

dark knights

Chicago Thunder
Sooners

L
19 7
17 9
17 9
14 12
13 13
13 13
11 15
10 16

2062.64
2061.80
1914.60
1851.19
1312.70
1295.64
1277.32
1246.88
1230.10
1182.16
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PCT
0.731
0.654
0.654
0.538
0.500
0.500
0.423
0.385
0.346
0.269

PF
1170.88
1068.94
1210.84
1106.98

991.36
1042.26
1017.04
1007.48

986.64

984.60

PA
1051.20
1086.78
1043.12
1082.00

961.70
1110.36
1113.42
1105.86

973.10
1059.48
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PTS
2062.64
1914.60
2061.80
1851.19
1246.88
1312.70
1295.64
1277.32
1182.16
1230.10
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